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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Chuck Sloan            M3539          1/4     1:01:26        2:47     4:57:08     6:01:20
2     Henry David            M3539          2/4     1:18:58        4:07     5:32:32     6:55:37
3     Jim Blue               M5054          1/4     1:28:22        4:07     5:24:34     6:57:02
4     Jennifer Sloan         F3539          1/5     1:11:53        4:30     5:47:19     7:03:42
5     Margie Selby           F5054          1/5     1:09:15        5:01     5:49:39     7:03:56
6     Melissa Horner         F4044          1/8     1:18:37        3:34     5:45:20     7:07:31
7     Carrie Kimber          F4044          2/8     1:10:10        4:21     5:58:52     7:13:23
8     Erick Araneda          M4549          1/7     1:24:04        4:10     5:46:32     7:14:46
9     Jeff Spencer           M5054          2/4       59:00        4:52     6:12:32     7:16:23
10    Travis West            M4549          2/7     1:21:56        3:56     5:52:04     7:17:56
11    Nancy Drumm            F5054          2/5     1:18:16        6:49     6:07:18     7:32:23
12    Zachary Maggart        M5054          3/4     1:24:34        3:15     6:08:03     7:35:52
13    Kris Horner            M4044          1/7     1:27:59        6:40     6:06:41     7:41:20
14    Stacy Fissel           F3539          2/5     1:14:43        5:39     6:27:08     7:47:30
15    Ed Huff                M4044          2/7     1:24:07        5:34     6:18:09     7:47:49
16    Kim Darden             M5559          1/2     1:32:17        5:28     6:11:36     7:49:20
17    Dee Smith              F3539          3/5     1:37:36        4:51     6:10:17     7:52:44
18    Belynda Tidwell        F4044          3/8     1:41:06        7:07     6:07:59     7:56:12
19    Mackenzie Rickman      F3539          4/5     1:24:33        4:33     6:30:36     7:59:42
20    Robert Flint           M6064          1/1     1:24:18        4:01     6:32:44     8:01:02
21    Michele Burzynski      F4044          4/8     1:24:25        6:10     6:38:20     8:08:54
22    Frank Garcia           M4549          3/7     1:31:11        7:37     6:33:36     8:12:24
23    Shandy Sells           M3539          3/4     1:25:08       10:44     6:38:19     8:14:10
24    Tyler Wellhausen       M3034          1/2     1:33:00        4:30     6:37:00     8:14:29
25    Amanda Gerke           F3539          5/5     1:15:14        3:51     6:57:33     8:16:38
26    Bruce Dart             M5559          2/2     1:09:53        6:01     7:01:29     8:17:23
27    Amy Manuel             F3034          1/1     1:25:26        5:09     6:51:04     8:21:39
28    Stephen Mobley         M4549          4/7     1:24:01        4:47     6:54:25     8:23:13
29    Jack Gilbey            M4044          3/7     1:37:34       10:21     6:37:31     8:25:26
30    Nancy Yaeger           F4044          5/8     1:31:36        3:39     6:51:07     8:26:21
31    Timothy Kiefer         M4044          4/7     1:28:02        9:25     6:49:44     8:27:10
32    Scott Harris           M3539          4/4     1:28:59        5:02     7:01:00     8:35:01
33    Phil Hatton            M4549          5/7     1:43:15        6:29     6:52:52     8:42:36
34    Robert Franklin        M4044          5/7     1:41:50        7:57     6:53:56     8:43:43
35    Michelle Case          F5054          3/5     1:37:37        7:04     7:08:39     8:53:20
36    Marcela Renna          F4549          1/4     1:38:17        9:46     7:08:31     8:56:34
37    Gayle Mortola          F4549          2/4                             7:36:52     8:57:44
38    Shawn Day              M5054          4/4     1:21:36        9:12     7:27:09     8:57:57
39    Tina Kiefer            F5054          4/5     2:00:10        6:06     6:52:18     8:58:34
40    Michael Budenosky      M4549          6/7     1:33:00        6:52     7:19:47     8:59:40
41    Kevin Whaley           M4044          6/7     1:37:24       14:50     7:09:05     9:01:19
42    Gail Spurgeon          F5054          5/5     1:35:52        7:53     7:19:00     9:02:44
43    Allene Cashmore        F4549          3/4     1:44:06        9:26     7:13:54     9:07:27
44    Rob Spurgeon           M4549          7/7     1:33:01       11:28     7:26:01     9:10:29
45    Dana Turnbull          F4044          6/8     1:33:34       15:38     7:28:04     9:17:15
46    Amy Bredbenner         F4044          7/8     1:44:25        5:04     7:28:06     9:17:35
47    Kathey Carreiro        F4549          4/4     1:28:06        7:19     7:48:38     9:24:02
48    Richard Mireles        M3034          2/2     1:44:17       10:56     7:34:29     9:29:41
49    Denise Whitson         F4044          8/8     1:45:55       10:14     8:31:40    10:27:49
50    Yvette Dye             F5559          1/1     1:39:26        9:51     8:39:46    10:29:03
51    Kevin Welsh            M4044          7/7     2:30:35        7:44     9:13:31    11:51:50
52    Joshua Faw             M2024          1/1     1:44:37       16:02    10:33:37    12:34:15
0     Brent Ruther           M4044          0/0     1:04:39        5:34                 1:10:12
0     Jeffrey Usher          M5559          0/0     1:00:00                                    
0     Caroline Cue           F4549          0/0     1:28:35                                    
0     Max Archer             M2024          0/0                                                
0     Tammy Walters          F4044          0/0                                                
0     Paul Polk              M4044          0/0                                                
0     Vicky Bledsoe          F4044          0/0                                                
0     Julie Asmussen         F4549          0/0                                                
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